Division of Grants & Special Programs

CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Contractor: Kentucky Transportation Cabinet/Division of Maintenance

Project Name: Tates Creek Road Sidewalk Improvements Project

Contract Number and Date Resolution No. 709-2012

Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering

CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

Summary of Previous Percent Change to
Change Orders To Date Dgollar Amount Original Contract
A. Original Contract Amount: $54,033.48
B. Cumulative Amount of
Previous Change Orders: $0.00 0%
(Line B/ Line A)
C. Total Contract Amount
Prior to this Change Order: $54,033.48
Current Change Order
D. Amount of This Change Order: $2,053.06 4%
(Line D/ Line A)
E. New Contract Amount
Including this Change Order : $56,086.54 104%
(Line E/ Line A)

SIGNATURE LINES

Project Manager: 7(@(,6% 80‘“‘“—7 Date:

slefig

s/¢/1d

s : Y,
Reviewed by: xfl)t )/ / ;’ﬁ'!}m/// Date:

f L

i
Division Director: pﬂ/(%uﬁé{gg‘\‘f%m Date:

UJU

7/ %}';/f{}
[/



